
APLIANA INNA KII
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 22-Nov-2022 09:31AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1897773548
File name: APLIANA_INNA_KII.docx (230.67K)
Word count: 779
Character count: 5379



2



1

7



3



4

5

8



2

6

9





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

APLIANA INNA KII
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

administrasipublik.studentjournal.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unisnu.ac.id
Internet Source

stia-binataruna.e-journal.id
Internet Source

jurnalmahasiswa.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

panglimatathyadharaka.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


